Cretin-Derham Hall Girls Tennis Roster

Varsity
Player Name
Addeline Johnson
Catherine Huss
Cecilia Donohue
Claire Hennessey
Emma Forliti
Gabby Auth
Hannah Kampmann
Mackenzie Molnar
Maria Bedford
Mary Miller
Molly Hynes
Siobhan Judge

B-Squad
Player Name
Abigail Mader
Abigail Sticha
Adrea Faschingba
Adriana Houge
Aliah Lopez
Amy Spencer
Clare Bann
Francesca Monacelli
Jillian Heimerman
Jordan Sundt
Kate Burke
Katherine Mullen
Lauren Moser
Leah Anfang
McKenna Krey
Olivia Hillmeyer
Olivia Kinne
Safeya Anderson
Samantha Salmen
Steffine Bailey
Sydney Strong
Teagan Fee
Theresa Hallman

Grade
10
12
12
12
12
11
12
12

11

12
12

Grade

v
Player Name
Anna Domler
Anna Klein
Caroline Robinson
Cecelia Bachman
Claire McMahon
Grace Altier
Isa Donohue
Isabella Barona
Jessica Simon
Julia Schneider
Kaitlin Wilhoit
Lauren MacLean
Madeline Marzolf
Madison Montero
Maria Cullen
Merryn Wier
Mizelle Hornilla
Molly Johnson
Rachel Wheeler
Sophie Johns

Grade
12
10
10
10
10
10
11
12
11
10

10
12
12
10
12
11
12
11






